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1 21000174 PG25056321 25661198043 AASTHA KUMARI FEMALE 09/03/2000 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 780 632 632.00 1 1 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

2 21000263 PG25078371 25661116069
RAKSHIT KUMAR 

BHAGAT
MALE 19/04/2000 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 938 628 628.00 2 1 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

3 21000239 PG25175658 25661165946 SOUMYA BHARTI FEMALE 02/07/1998 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 1038 626 626.00 3 -- 1 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

4 21000082 PG25091794 25661089022 MUSKAN FEMALE 17/07/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 1285 621 621.00 4 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

5 21000110 PG25071249 25661011309 PRIYAMEDHA GHOSH FEMALE 06/02/2000 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 1380 620 620.00 5 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

6 21000034 PG25087697 25661016026 ANJALI KUMARI FEMALE 15/12/1999 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 1901 612 612.00 6 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

7 21000303 PG25154065 25661120412 MD HUSNAIN RAZA MALE 13/08/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 1961 612 612.00 7 2 -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

8 21000264 PG25132747 25661107464 SONAL JAIN FEMALE 18/11/1999 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 3037 600 600.00 8 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

9 21000282 PG25158746 25661008404 RISIT KUMAR MALE 11/12/2000 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 3271 597 597.00 9 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

10 21000180 PG25158397 25661156582 NISHA KUMARI FEMALE 16/06/1999 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 3362 597 597.00 10 -- 2 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

11 21000026 PG25085026 25661059267 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALE 20/03/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 3623 595 595.00 11 3 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

12 21000248 PG25162589 25661046644 KUMAR HRITIK VERMA MALE 20/09/2001 GENERAL -- -- NA -- NA YES NO 3866 592 592.00 12 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

13 21000215 PG25181654 25661149808 MADIHA ARSHAD FEMALE 15/04/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 3987 591 591.00 13 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

14 21000153 PG25099340 25661010010 SHREYA DAS GUPTA FEMALE 16/08/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 4280 589 589.00 14 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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15 21000035 PG25085065 25661232781 AISHA PRIYA FEMALE 20/07/2000 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 4448 588 588.00 15 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

16 21000375 PG25142447 25661221688 ASHISH KUMAR MALE 11/08/2001 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 4472 587 587.00 16 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

17 21000061 PG25029926 25661042849 SWATI FEMALE 26/01/2000 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 4803 585 585.00 17 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

18 21000014 PG25120637 25661006091 CHAITALI PRIYA FEMALE 15/06/1998 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 4909 585 585.00 18 2 -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

19 21000169 PG25091051 25661161062 RONIT RAJ PANDIT MALE 18/01/1998 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 5165 582 582.00 19 4 -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

20 21000182 PG25068539 25661126712 NILESH RANJAN MALE 20/09/2000 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 5269 582 582.00 20 -- 3 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

21 21000107 PG25115248 25661151881 SANJEET SAHAY MALE 24/12/1996 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES YES 10 16375 529 581.90 21 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

22 21000252 PG25101756 25661006393 ADITYA JAISWAL MALE 18/08/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 5371 581 581.00 22 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

23 21000072 PG25141622 25661088643 SULENDRA KUMAR MALE 20/07/1994 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 5638 580 580.00 23 5 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

24 21000190 PG25116786 25661033112 SUDHA RANI FEMALE 16/03/1994 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 20 29838 483 579.60 24 6 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

25 21000075 PG25069392 25661136098
PRAVEEN KUMAR 

PANDEY
MALE 09/10/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 6082 577 577.00 25 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

26 21000031 PG25094586 25661112499 UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH MALE 12/01/2000 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 6269 576 576.00 26 -- 4 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

27 21000050 PG25184417 25661016012 SANDHYA KUMARI FEMALE 10/09/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 20 31112 480 576.00 27 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

28 21000296 PG25143597 25661085841 KOTTAKOTA GIRISH MALE 02/07/1999 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 6384 575 575.00 28 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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29 21000340 PG25159916 25661024650 AMIT KUMAR MALE 05/07/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 6450 575 575.00 29 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

30 21000128 PG25144094 25661001156 VIVEK KUMAR MALE 01/11/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 6773 573 573.00 30 7 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

31 21000003 PG25123103 25661009900 SOUMYA KUMARI FEMALE 11/11/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 6809 572 572.00 31 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

32 21000209 PG25144126 25661177980 SWATI RANI FEMALE 23/10/1998 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 6850 572 572.00 32 8 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

33 21000071 PG25009079 25661054171 NIKITA JAIN FEMALE 04/03/1997 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 7284 570 570.00 33 3 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

34 21000093 PG25112110 25661171719 ARFA JABEEN FEMALE 28/07/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 7665 568 568.00 34 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

35 21000148 PG25018779 25661184027
ANIKESH KUMAR 

SHUKLA
MALE 15/06/1999 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 8166 565 565.00 35 -- 5 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

36 21000227 PG25166875 25661219198 SAGAR SUMAN MALE 23/08/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 8362 564 564.00 36 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

37 21000090 PG25006662 25661007456 ADITYA RAJ MALE 21/07/1998 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 8539 563 563.00 37 9 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

38 21000113 PG25050252 25661208729 PASHUPATI RANA MALE 10/10/2000 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 8582 563 563.00 38 10 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

39 21000123 PG25070445 25661117966 PRATYOOSH RITAM MALE 30/09/2000 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 8583 563 563.00 39 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

40 21000311 PG25112817 25661036180 CHANCHAL KUMAR MALE 25/09/1999 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 8696 562 562.00 40 4 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

41 21000030 PG25125364 25661105542 ABSAAR SHOAIB MALE 26/02/1999 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 8745 562 562.00 41 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

42 21000332 PG25088860 25661202450 RAJ NANDINI FEMALE 19/08/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 8898 561 561.00 42 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

43 21000115 PG25122419 25661111294 NEETU KUMARI FEMALE 10/04/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 9409 558 558.00 43 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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44 21000011 PG25165889 25661189318 SHRUTI BAJAJ FEMALE 04/02/1995 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 9661 557 557.00 44 5 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

45 21000285 PG25223707 25661072943 ANUMEHA JHA FEMALE 20/03/1992 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 10045 555 555.00 45 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

46 21000105 PG25043316 25661143492 AMISHA JYOTI FEMALE 30/07/1997 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 10710 552 552.00 46 11 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

47 21000224 PG25027181 25661020284 UDDESHYA MALE 04/03/2000 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 10718 552 552.00 47 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

48 21000067 PG25152842 25661189748 PRIYANKA SINGH FEMALE 02/09/1993 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 10745 552 552.00 48 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

49 21000216 PG25168535 25661135678 DIWAKAR KUMAR MALE 24/06/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 10830 551 551.00 49 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

50 21000062 PG25098644 25661176218 SUMIT KUMAR SURYA MALE 23/09/1999 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 10874 551 551.00 50 6 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

51 21000119 PG25087041 25661168986 FAISAL RAZA MALE 14/09/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 10908 551 551.00 51 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

52 21000052 PG25164048 25661072714 SAAIM AFTAB MALE 13/02/2001 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 10927 551 551.00 52 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

53 21000188 PG25035011 25661229120 KUNAL KUMAR GUPTA MALE 08/11/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 10933 551 551.00 53 12 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

54 21000033 PG25191586 25661174258 AVIRAJ YADAV MALE 14/07/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 10951 551 551.00 54 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

55 21000138 PG25052619 25661032809 ANUKSHA ANAND FEMALE 14/12/2000 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 11086 550 550.00 55 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

56 21000270 PG25168175 25661039563 NISHANT KUMAR MALE 26/11/1996 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 38572 458 549.60 56 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

57 21000099 PG25202148 25661141410
AVNISH KUMAR 

TARWEY
MALE 26/04/1990 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 38747 457 548.40 57 7 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

58 21000167 PG25164232 25661064151 SAIMA RASHID FEMALE 26/04/1999 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 11702 548 548.00 58 -- 6 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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59 21000295 PG25194758 25661188298 PINKI KUMARI FEMALE 26/05/1995 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 11898 547 547.00 59 8 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

60 21000223 PG25097973 25661216405 KHUSHBOO KUMARI FEMALE 11/09/1999 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 12028 546 546.00 60 1 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

61 21000097 PG25063074 25661190780 RISHAV KUMAR MALE 27/04/2000 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 12074 546 546.00 61 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

62 21000317 PG25180462 25661209708 KUMARI PRIYANSHU FEMALE 03/06/1994 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 10 25880 496 545.60 62 9 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

63 21000079 PG25068316 25661166455 KUMAR SURAJ MALE 08/09/1996 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 12189 545 545.00 63 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

64 21000019 PG25140895 25661105244 VISHAL KUMAR MALE 05/01/2001 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 12258 545 545.00 64 2 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

65 21000047 PG25122467 25661045968 MD MOHSIN MALE 05/02/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 12540 544 544.00 65 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

66 21000076 PG25084798 25661228846 AREEB ALI MALE 05/07/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 12556 544 544.00 66 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

67 21000205 PG25147472 25661200155 AYUSHI CHATURVEDI FEMALE 24/12/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 12625 544 544.00 67 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

68 21000083 PG25153643 25661015922 NILISHA KUMARI FEMALE 17/05/1996 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 12746 543 543.00 68 13 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

69 21000297 PG25160573 25661236119 AMAN SHARMA MALE 03/12/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA -- NA YES NO 12769 543 543.00 69 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

70 21000080 PG25091790 25661166658 ABHINAV PRAKASH MALE 21/10/1998 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 12825 543 543.00 70 10 -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

71 21000271 PG25153847 25661069041 SHAISTA SULTANA FEMALE 12/10/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 13068 542 542.00 71 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

72 21000208 PG25140393 25661241338 GHOSHNA KUMARI FEMALE 03/02/1999 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 13614 540 540.00 72 -- 7 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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73 21000136 PG25168461 25661041517 ANKIT MISHRA MALE 17/11/2000 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 13645 540 540.00 73 -- 8 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

74 21000219 PG25213182 25661223548 RESHU RANJAN FEMALE 15/12/1992 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 41574 450 540.00 74 14 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

75 21000272 PG25106459 25661126606 PRANATI FEMALE 20/01/2000 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 13812 539 539.00 75 1 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

76 21000106 PG25172059 25661062258 ROSHAN KUMAR MALE 15/09/1995 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 13986 538 538.00 76 -- 9 -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

77 21000158 PG25150342 25661014869 RAKHI PANDEY FEMALE 21/10/1999 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 14077 538 538.00 77 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

78 21000151 PG25168584 25661155776 SIMRAN SINHA FEMALE 26/11/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 14181 537 537.00 78 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

79 21000374 PG25122306 25661002823 ANSHU KUMARI FEMALE 22/08/1994 GENERAL -- -- NA -- NA YES NO 14339 537 537.00 79 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

80 21000258 PG25170150 25661022481 ANJALI KUMARI FEMALE 17/06/2000 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 14444 536 536.00 80 15 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

81 21000195 PG25114341 25661152192 PRATIMA KUMARI FEMALE 21/02/1995 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 14652 535 535.00 81 11 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

82 21000348 PG25109554 25661126346 LAW KUSH KUMAR MALE 21/01/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 14669 535 535.00 82 16 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

83 21000095 PG25113717 25661136199 SANDEEP MARANDI MALE 25/10/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 14842 535 535.00 83 2 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

84 21000134 PG25090998 25661026835 AKSHAY PRASAD MALE 03/11/1998 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 14850 535 535.00 84 17 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

85 21000322 PG25071413 25661085445 ISHITA KUMARI FEMALE 26/01/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 14965 534 534.00 85 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

86 21000257 PG25147175 25661188187 MD MURSHID ALAM MALE 10/01/1996 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 14985 534 534.00 86 18 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

87 21000326 PG25111902 25661155028 NUSRAT JAHAN FEMALE 25/04/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 15104 534 534.00 87 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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88 21000253 PG25085147 25661110777 SHAKAM KUMARI FEMALE 20/06/2000 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 15118 533 533.00 88 12 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

89 21000237 PG25204857 25661221991 ROQAIYA KHATOON FEMALE 25/01/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 15380 532 532.00 89 19 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

90 21000037 PG25123626 25661178674 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA MALE 04/03/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 15406 532 532.00 90 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

91 21000251 PG25094015 25661201035 PRAVEEN KUMAR MALE 20/08/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 15419 532 532.00 91 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

92 21000100 PG25052615 25661187980 PIYUSH KANT SINGH MALE 03/08/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 15518 532 532.00 92 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

93 21000207 PG25119375 25661030666 VARSHA PARMAR FEMALE 05/02/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 15534 532 532.00 93 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

94 21000133 PG25162275 25661183295 NIHAR DEEP MAHTO MALE 26/02/1998 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 16636 528 528.00 94 20 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

95 21000233 PG25095174 25661168633 UTKARSH RAJ MALE 21/01/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 16760 527 527.00 95 21 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

96 21000127 PG25118264 25661022012 KUMAR SAURAV MALE 21/12/1998 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 17173 526 526.00 96 13 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

97 21000200 PG25242026 25661043173 ADITYA SHEKHAR MALE 07/09/1994 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 58760 404 525.20 97 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

98 21000024 PG25059277 25661119151 ANJALI KUMARI FEMALE 18/02/1997 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 17282 525 525.00 98 14 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

99 21000036 PG25148971 25661131559 SONI KUMARI FEMALE 21/09/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 17476 525 525.00 99 22 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

100 21000081 PG25037016 25661180445 MD SOAYEB AKHTAR MALE 22/09/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 17950 523 523.00 100 23 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

101 21000283 PG25180465 25661094426 SAVITRI DANGIL FEMALE 07/02/2000 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 18125 522 522.00 101 3 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

102 21000020 PG25140684 25661073714
HIMANSHU SINGH 

NIRWAN
MALE 21/03/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA -- NA YES NO 18137 522 522.00 102 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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103 21000022 PG25082683 25661040462 MUBASSERA AZAM FEMALE 21/12/1998 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 18215 522 522.00 103 15 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

104 21000176 PG25122638 25661104992 RISHAV RAJ MALE 08/06/2000 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 18358 521 521.00 104 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

105 21000027 PG25102216 25661045111 HRIDYANAND SAGAR MALE 24/07/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 18374 521 521.00 105 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

106 21000232 PG25220789 25661063686 NEHA FEMALE 01/06/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 18532 521 521.00 106 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

107 21000269 PG25136349 25661037116 NITIKA ANAND FEMALE 24/03/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 18655 520 520.00 107 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

108 21000320 PG25173412 25661049667 SONIKA KUMARI FEMALE 23/09/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA -- NA YES NO 18876 520 520.00 108 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

109 21000229 PG25152573 25661199852 SHALINI SHALU FEMALE 23/04/1994 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 34073 471 518.10 109 24 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

110 21000086 PG25212477 25661216880 NAVEEN KUMAR MALE 25/12/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 19430 517 517.00 110 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

111 21000278 PG25131404 25661059407 SNEHA KUMARI FEMALE 10/04/1994 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 19607 517 517.00 111 16 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

112 21000247 PG25072360 25661062617 SOURAV SUMAN MALE 05/10/1998 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 20269 515 515.00 112 25 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

113 21000267 PG25116042 25661176155 ADHI SHREE FEMALE 04/06/1998 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 20290 515 515.00 113 -- 10 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

114 21000165 PG25110711 25661064793 DIVYA BHARTI FEMALE 11/05/1997 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 20401 514 514.00 114 3 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

115 21000351 PG25201687 25661223235 SHYAM KUMAR MALE 24/01/1996 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 20798 513 513.00 115 26 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

116 21000152 PG25177303 25661095646 SHASHANK SHEKHAR MALE 25/03/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 20991 512 512.00 116 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION
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117 21000015 PG25000858 25661176274 NIKHIL JYOTI FEMALE 21/03/1999 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 21027 512 512.00 117 -- 11 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

118 21000212 PG25060360 25661073593 RAHI ANWAR MALE 31/08/1997 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 21134 512 512.00 118 27 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

119 21000198 PG25084427 25661141343 SHIVAM KUMAR SAW MALE 23/01/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 21807 510 510.00 119 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

120 21000163 PG25099237 25661194569 AISHWARYA TIRKEY FEMALE 12/09/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 21850 510 510.00 120 4 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

121 21000058 PG25100599 25661051276
MISBAHUZZMAN 

KHUSTAR
MALE 22/02/1998 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 21853 510 510.00 121 28 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

122 21000046 PG25116557 25661010125 PRAGYA RICHA FEMALE 09/11/1995 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 36759 463 509.30 122 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

123 21000245 PG25067766 25661149105 SHIKHA KUMARI FEMALE 03/02/1999 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 21928 509 509.00 123 -- 12 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

124 21000305 PG25242059 25661186405 SALONI TULSYAN FEMALE 22/07/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 22647 507 507.00 124 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

125 21000250 PG25116456 25661115637 SAUVIK KUNDU MALE 17/04/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 22838 506 506.00 125 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

126 21000144 PG25229517 25661102240 KUMAR ARYAN SINGH MALE 12/03/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 38030 460 506.00 126 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

127 21000135 PG25141742 25661149030 PURVA RUCHIR FEMALE 24/08/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 23874 503 503.00 127 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

128 21000087 PG25107616 25661048293 JASBANI SALUJA FEMALE 28/03/1995 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES YES 24173 502 502.00 128 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

129 21000044 PG25109655 25661188513
PRAKASH KUMAR 

TOPPO
MALE 31/10/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 24278 501 501.00 129 5 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

130 21000293 PG25143389 25661189187 NITESH KUMAR MALE 03/06/1997 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 24597 500 500.00 130 29 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

131 21000117 PG25112467 25661087357 MEGHA KUMARI FEMALE 09/11/1998 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 24670 500 500.00 131 17 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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132 21000243 PG25083277 25661175418 SOURAV KUMAR MALE 23/10/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 24682 500 500.00 132 30 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

133 21000162 PG25067682 25661031404 SURYA KANT SUMAN MALE 11/07/2000 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 24903 500 500.00 133 4 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

134 21000023 PG25052235 25661125752 RAHUL KUMAR MALE 17/09/1996 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 25110 499 499.00 134 31 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

135 21000094 PG25135164 25661001230 EKTA KUMARI FEMALE 11/02/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 40730 452 497.20 135 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

136 21000140 PG25180942 25661185399 NIDHI SHARMA FEMALE 09/01/1999 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 25534 497 497.00 136 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

137 21000056 PG25143953 25661180594
RATNAPRABHA 

MAHATO
FEMALE 23/05/1996 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 25829 496 496.00 137 32 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

138 21000012 PG25115253 25661020266 SOUMYA SREYOSI FEMALE 19/12/1998 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 26254 495 495.00 138 5 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

139 21000211 PG25122792 25661190867 DHIRAJ KUMAR MALE 06/04/1996 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 55485 412 494.40 139 6 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

140 21000187 PG25203452 25661048467 POOJA KUMARI FEMALE 01/11/1992 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 55599 412 494.40 140 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

141 21000359 PG25013332 25661042998 SARASWATI NANDANI FEMALE 14/03/1994 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 26988 492 492.00 141 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

142 21000102 PG25010391 25661192188 KUMARI JAYA FEMALE 27/02/1995 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 27224 492 492.00 142 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

143 21000288 PG25230511 25661104701
DHRUVASATYA 

MAHATO
MALE 05/11/1995 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 56227 410 492.00 143 33 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

144 21000065 PG25161282 25661232271 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MALE 18/01/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 56391 410 492.00 144 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

145 21000122 PG25245985 25661088755 VIROCHIT ANAND MALE 23/11/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 42711 446 490.60 145 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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146 21000220 PG25110280 25661149600 NIRMALA KUMARI FEMALE 04/02/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 28153 489 489.00 146 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

147 21000078 PG25069411 25661241718 RITU KUMARI FEMALE 21/09/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 28689 487 487.00 147 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

148 21000313 PG25189898 25661224246 PRITHVI RAJ MALE 16/04/1998 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 29153 486 486.00 148 7 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

149 21000018 PG25110119 25661064761
KRISHNA KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA
MALE 01/10/1996 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 29461 485 485.00 149 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

150 21000146 PG25157318 25661015144 SAIMA AFREEN FEMALE 04/01/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 20 58472 404 484.80 150 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

151 21000193 PG25125703 25661063851 ARTI RAHI FEMALE 22/01/1997 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 30029 483 483.00 151 8 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

152 21000234 PG25111624 25661160129 SHAGUFTA SHAHIN FEMALE 03/03/1998 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 30132 482 482.00 152 34 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

153 21000168 PG25079451 25661214482
PREET JAMES 

KARUNAMAY
MALE 27/07/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 30318 482 482.00 153 6 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

154 21000017 PG25185337 25661128640 RASHMI HANSDAK FEMALE 02/12/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 30382 482 482.00 154 7 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

155 21000218 PG25124766 25661239426 DINESH KUMAR VERMA MALE 05/02/1992 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 30416 482 482.00 155 18 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

156 21000157 PG25150946 25661197340 SHRIJA SHREE FEMALE 14/12/1998 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 30922 480 480.00 156 19 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

157 21000006 PG25072366 25661119395
MD SHARFUDDIN 

AHMAD
MALE 05/07/1994 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 30976 480 480.00 157 35 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

158 21000048 PG25200361 25661207495 PRASHANSA GOYAL FEMALE 03/03/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 46815 435 478.50 158 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

159 21000352 PG25199514 25661178405 EKTA KUMARI FEMALE 29/01/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 31497 478 478.00 159 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

160 21000231 PG25184393 25661119162 KUMARI AKANKSHA FEMALE 19/05/1994 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 32306 476 476.00 160 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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161 21000325 PG25175250 25661080376 JUHI RANI FEMALE 01/01/1997 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 32325 476 476.00 161 36 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

162 21000166 PG25096611 25661149140 ANURAG DAHANGA MALE 18/12/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 32923 474 474.00 162 8 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

163 21000197 PG25048285 25661237139 RAHUL KUMAR MALE 23/09/1998 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 33854 471 471.00 163 9 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

164 21000007 PG25225240 25661150712 RISHU AGARWAL FEMALE 04/01/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 34112 471 471.00 164 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

165 21000124 PG25011139 25661183463 RISHABH RAJ MALE 17/01/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 34343 470 470.00 165 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

166 21000222 PG25121661 25661013921 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE 23/11/1995 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES NO 34503 470 470.00 166 -- 13 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

167 21000092 PG25090556 25661080306 MUKTA TERESSA EKKA FEMALE 08/11/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 34906 468 468.00 167 9 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

168 21000063 PG25050957 25661012830 ARCHANA MADHUR FEMALE 21/11/1993 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 10 50667 425 467.50 168 37 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

169 21000084 PG25196031 25661058221 VIKASH KUMAR RAVI MALE 05/04/1997 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 35227 467 467.00 169 10 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

170 21000294 PG25144807 25661242437 APARAJITA SINHA FEMALE 28/01/1995 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 35298 467 467.00 170 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

171 21000161 PG25127887 25661141298 ANITA TIRKEY FEMALE 16/02/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 35608 466 466.00 171 10 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

172 21000171 PG25111063 25661098808 NEHA BANERJEE FEMALE 26/11/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 35732 466 466.00 172 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

173 21000276 PG25136811 25661209889 MANISHA BHARATI FEMALE 15/10/1996 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 35778 466 466.00 173 20 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

174 21000409 PG25173045 25661235161 NEETISH KUMAR MALE 02/10/1992 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 65028 388 465.60 174 21 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

175 21000131 PG25148954 25661107480 PRAGYA SUMAN FEMALE 04/12/1999 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 35993 465 465.00 175 11 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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176 21000273 PG25197843 25661025853 ABHIJEET ANAND MALE 03/06/1989 GENERAL YES -- NA NO NA YES YES 36532 464 464.00 176 -- 14 -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

177 21000321 PG25128127 25661056381 LAXMI KUMARI FEMALE 18/09/1999 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 37120 462 462.00 177 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

178 21000041 PG25147069 25661238711 ASHISH KUMAR MALE 03/03/2001 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 37507 461 461.00 178 11 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

179 21000032 PG25177262 25661223971 NEHA SHEKHAR FEMALE 26/11/1998 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 37734 460 460.00 179 12 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

180 21000214 PG25143064 25661017496 RAJNISH KAUR FEMALE 06/10/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 38148 459 459.00 180 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

181 21000060 PG25148531 25661226583
SAMIR SIMON 

MARANDI
MALE 16/05/2000 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 38442 458 458.00 181 12 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

182 21000204 PG25183833 25661135181 PRACHI PRIYADARSHI FEMALE 01/09/1997 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 39055 456 456.00 182 13 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

183 21000260 PG25052289 25661235023 JYOTI BALA FEMALE 10/07/1995 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 39205 456 456.00 183 14 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

184 21000463 PG25067320 25661046248 SAYEMA ALI FEMALE 27/12/1996 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES YES 39461 455 455.00 184 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

185 21000266 PG25183685 25661161795 SUSHANT MURMU MALE 22/03/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 39605 455 455.00 185 13 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

186 21000160 PG25167404 25661062142 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE 15/08/1999 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 39851 454 454.00 186 15 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

187 21000111 PG25162441 25661088012 AAYUSH PRASAD MALE 25/04/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 55382 412 453.20 187 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

188 21000054 PG25031364 25661218238 SAURAV KUMAR MALE 18/04/2000 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 40113 453 453.00 188 16 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

189 21000357 PG25164695 25661065092 SRIKRISHNA BEHERA MALE 05/03/1994 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 40723 452 452.00 189 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

190 21000241 PG25166944 25661218718 SAROJ KUMAR SINGH MALE 05/06/1981 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 81860 347 451.10 190 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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191 21000173 PG25152748 25661066396 SRISHTEE SHREE FEMALE 30/01/1995 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 20 70985 373 447.60 191 22 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

192 21000004 PG25171932 25661101987 KHUSHBOO KUMARI FEMALE 07/10/1997 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 42491 447 447.00 192 17 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

193 21000373 PG25212075 25661071811 RAVI KANT KUMAR MALE 11/10/1991 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 42963 446 446.00 193 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

194 21000118 PG25062390 25661184896 SNEH MANJARY FEMALE 31/08/1991 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 43365 445 445.00 194 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

195 21000125 PG25170062 25661125379 RAVI SHEKHAR AZAD MALE 01/09/1991 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 10 58756 404 444.40 195 18 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

196 21000089 PG25187262 25661021255 SHREYASH RANA MALE 18/09/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 43518 444 444.00 196 38 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

197 21000275 PG25147061 25661079257 MD HAMZA MALE 23/04/1997 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 43996 443 443.00 197 23 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

198 21000333 PG25051231 25661066921
SHYAM SUNDAR 

PANDIT
MALE 04/04/1996 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 44274 442 442.00 198 39 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

199 21000112 PG25171359 25661144095 ALISHA RAJ FEMALE 30/04/1999 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 45273 440 440.00 199 19 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

200 21000277 PG25157806 25661056582 VINIT PRAKASH MALE 20/01/1994 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 46037 438 438.00 200 40 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

201 21000199 PG25085286 25661045472 SHREYA FEMALE 28/09/1995 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 74210 365 438.00 201 20 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

202 21000255 PG25200606 25661195069 ANKITA KAJOL FEMALE 25/03/1996 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 75777 361 433.20 202 21 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

203 21000236 PG25127829 25661219500 SAMAN NAZ FEMALE 18/12/1994 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 47614 433 433.00 203 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

204 21000149 PG25147246 25661168591 UDIT KUMAR MALE 05/02/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 48404 431 431.00 204 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

205 21000298 PG25144481 25661171649 NIKITA MALTO FEMALE 07/09/1999 ST -- YES
SAURIA 

PAHARIA
NO NA YES NO 49179 429 429.00 205 14 -- 1 -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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206 21000242 PG25125625 25661161256 VARSHA DUNGDUNG FEMALE 25/06/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 49201 429 429.00 206 15 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

207 21000336 PG25096910 25661240415 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA MALE 06/12/1994 GENERAL -- -- NA -- NA YES NO 50354 426 426.00 207 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

208 21000344 PG25116327 25661198602 DIPA RANI FEMALE 05/03/1995 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 50987 424 424.00 208 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

209 21000005 PG25007916 25661095286 VARSHITA KAMAL FEMALE 06/02/1999 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 52079 421 421.00 209 22 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

210 21000159 PG25200761 25661205823 SANAL SANU BARWAR MALE 22/02/1992 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 20 81967 347 416.40 210 16 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

211 21000074 PG25231390 25661158523 SWETA MISHRA FEMALE 30/12/1996 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 54023 416 416.00 211 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

212 21000235 PG25225684 25661113215 SATYAM MARANDI MALE 25/08/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 54440 415 415.00 212 17 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

213 21000121 PG25078473 25661175353 AKANKSHA FEMALE 10/09/1994 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 10 69108 377 414.70 213 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

214 21000392 PG25130422 25661136192 MANSHI SUPRIYA FEMALE 20/10/1995 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 83673 343 411.60 214 24 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

215 21000203 PG25108186 25661158457 SHIMONA KUMAR FEMALE 15/10/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 55672 411 411.00 215 18 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

216 21000025 PG25158569 25661144234 KOMAL KUMARI FEMALE 02/01/1998 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 56180 410 410.00 216 25 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

217 21000315 PG25113997 25661022928 SHOBHA KUMARI FEMALE 30/01/1978 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 96430 314 408.20 217 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

218 21000341 PG25161203 25661184150 VARUN KUMAR ARUN MALE 04/02/1999 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 56914 408 408.00 218 26 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

219 21000353 PG25193371 25661157196 MEGHNA SHREYA FEMALE 25/03/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 58642 404 404.00 219 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

220 21000164 PG25221351 25661238947 GAGAN KUMAR MALE 10/12/1985 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 59521 402 402.00 220 23 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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221 21000073 PG25179427 25661195084 SURAJ TOPPO MALE 10/07/1983 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 59759 401 401.00 221 19 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

222 21000369 PG25207269 25661001107 USHA SOREN FEMALE 13/01/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 20 87460 334 400.80 222 20 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

223 21000286 PG25120492 25661216172 ROSELINE MURMU FEMALE 15/10/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 60230 400 400.00 223 21 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

224 21000221 PG25151949 25661175695 NAMRATA LINDA FEMALE 21/03/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 63915 390 390.00 224 22 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

225 21000217 PG25124864 25661171513 ASHUTOSH DEV MALE 07/05/1995 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 64151 390 390.00 225 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

226 21000181 PG25123382 25661096117 SAKSHI SPARSHA FEMALE 14/11/1992 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 64646 389 389.00 226 41 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

227 21000412 PG25069963 25661103205 ISTIAQUE AHMED MALE 28/10/1992 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 79785 352 387.20 227 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION 

NON CREAMY LAYER CASTE CERTIFICATE 

IS NOT SUBMITTED

228 21000262 PG25059864 25661187281 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE 10/12/1995 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 65378 387 387.00 228 42 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

229 21000085 PG25189036 25661067739 BEAUTY KUMARI FEMALE 22/03/1997 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 65454 386 386.00 229 43 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

230 21000206 PG25165735 25661069978 ANJALEE JUHI FEMALE 19/10/1994 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 65519 386 386.00 230 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

231 21000104 PG25170977 25661158919 KUSUM KACHHAP FEMALE 22/09/1996 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 68362 379 379.00 231 23 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

232 21000289 PG25141734 25661024191 BHAVESH KUMAR MALE 14/12/1996 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 68431 379 379.00 232 24 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

233 21000274 PG25170271 25661119218 MD EHTASHAM UDDIN MALE 01/03/1983 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 107992 290 377.00 233 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

234 21000368 PG25136237 25661075693 BUSHRA RAHMAN FEMALE 09/09/1996 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 69572 376 376.00 234 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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235 21000202 PG25194084 25661041719 SUSHMITA PINGUA FEMALE 19/08/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 69875 375 375.00 235 24 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

236 21000249 PG25212635 25661076761 SUDHANSHU KISHOR MALE 05/02/1996 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 71035 373 373.00 236 25 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

237 21000438 PG25014342 25661241949 SOUMYA FEMALE 02/01/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 71631 371 371.00 237 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

238 21000411 PG25189387 25661054286 NAINCY TIGGA FEMALE 23/09/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 72900 368 368.00 238 25 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

239 21000016 PG25141343 25661000946
PRAVEEN KUMAR 

SETH
MALE 28/02/1989 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 111809 283 367.90 239 26 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

240 21000069 PG25144713 25661007095 ANUPRITI BHAGAT FEMALE 30/07/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 73303 367 367.00 240 26 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

241 21000386 PG25123410 25661122910 SHINJINEE SUMAN FEMALE 31/03/1995 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 73673 366 366.00 241 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

242 21000055 PG25122081 25661007341 HEMLATA HANSDA FEMALE 18/03/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 74015 365 365.00 242 27 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

243 21000172 PG25095280 25661070462 PREM PRAKASH KISKU MALE 07/01/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 74104 365 365.00 243 28 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

244 21000244 PG25111243 25661085064 DEEPA TUDU FEMALE 22/03/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 74495 364 364.00 244 29 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

245 21000196 PG25044527 25661030772 PURNIMA TUDU FEMALE 11/05/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 75176 363 363.00 245 30 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

246 21000194 PG25161743 25661035523 RAVI ANAND MALE 02/04/1996 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 75768 361 361.00 246 27 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

247 21000284 PG25052085 25661100821 SOUMYA FEMALE 30/09/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 76755 359 359.00 247 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

248 21000130 PG25183942 25661023444 MOHIT SAWAIYAN MALE 21/12/1993 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 20 103656 299 358.80 248 31 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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249 21000101 PG25183902 25661161672 ANGEL SWATI GURIA FEMALE 10/03/1994 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 20 103661 299 358.80 249 32 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

250 21000096 PG25132955 25661170876 DIPTI TIRKEY FEMALE 09/08/1996 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 77377 357 357.00 250 33 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

251 21000064 PG25228253 25661118256 MONIKA FEMALE 02/04/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 20 104546 297 356.40 251 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

252 21000337 PG25188574 25661065284 MD ARIF NAIYER MALE 17/01/1987 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 77821 356 356.00 252 44 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

253 21000379 PG25055340 25661076810 AVANTIKA FEMALE 10/08/2001 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 78396 355 355.00 253 28 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

254 21000178 PG25066980 25661002877 SRINI KUMARI FEMALE 20/02/1997 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 78965 354 354.00 254 29 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

255 21000287 PG25104365 25661057091 KUMARI POOJA FEMALE 09/12/1997 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 79211 353 353.00 255 30 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

256 21000327 PG25129450 25661175246 SUSMITA KUMARI FEMALE 15/03/1997 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 107155 292 350.40 256 31 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

257 21000192 PG25080713 25661002516
PRAVEEN KUMAR 

HEMBROM
MALE 06/04/2000 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 80651 350 350.00 257 34 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

258 21000345 PG25220417 25661027158 PANKAJ MAHATO MALE 22/04/1985 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 119549 268 348.40 258 45 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

259 21000184 PG25091725 25661168836
SANDEEP KUMAR 

MARANDI
MALE 28/03/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 81900 347 347.00 259 35 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

260 21000256 PG25199883 25661162081 RAVI PRAKASH MALE 28/10/1969 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 120406 266 345.80 260 46 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

261 21000070 PG25186608 25661225660 NEHA KISKU FEMALE 31/01/1995 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 83155 344 344.00 261 36 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

262 21000259 PG25107960 25661025354 JOSHUA TOPPO MALE 02/06/2000 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 83441 343 343.00 262 37 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

263 21000292 PG25203941 25661208344 VINEETA PRASAD FEMALE 15/11/1967 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 122350 263 341.90 263 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION
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264 21000304 PG25080338 25661168999 SNEHA RANI FEMALE 24/01/1999 BC-I -- -- NA YES

MULTIPLE DISABILITIES FROM 

AMONGST PERSONS UNDER 

CLAUSES (A) TO (D) 

INCLUDING DEAF BLINDNESS

YES NO 84322 341 341.00 264 47 -- -- 1 --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

265 21000103 PG25168508 25661187785 SURAJ MINZ MALE 05/01/1995 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 84629 340 340.00 265 38 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

266 21000210 PG25151710 25661133393 RUCHIRA VERMA FEMALE 01/04/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 99273 308 338.80 266 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

267 21000045 PG25184603 25661105985 PREETI KISKU FEMALE 21/01/1996 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 20 111933 282 338.40 267 39 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

268 21000281 PG25207885 25661040723 KRISHNA RAVI DAS MALE 22/05/1996 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 87762 333 333.00 268 32 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

269 21000228 PG25105333 25661002586
POONAM PRATIBHA 

TUDU
FEMALE 14/10/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 88142 332 332.00 269 40 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

270 21000362 PG25112324 25661214483 KUMARI MANJU RANI FEMALE 18/11/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 88492 331 331.00 270 41 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

271 21000059 PG25230865 25661219425 AKANSHA MINZ FEMALE 19/01/1991 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 128167 252 327.60 271 42 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

272 21000308 PG25150173 25661109933 BAJRANGI RAM MALE 18/07/1981 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 90751 326 326.00 272 33 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

273 21000068 PG25128785 25661091757 MRINAL MANJARI FEMALE 22/12/1999 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 91360 325 325.00 273 48 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

274 21000155 PG25086627 25661019638 LILY ATEN JOJO FEMALE 18/12/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 95786 315 315.00 274 43 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

275 21000150 PG25182104 25661202126
PARMESHWAR  

SARDAR
MALE 10/05/1995 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 20 124718 259 310.80 275 44 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

276 21000066 PG25195345 25661228174 MANISH SUMBRUI MALE 04/02/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 10 112903 280 308.00 276 45 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

277 21000191 PG25092921 25661047418 MONICA TIRKEY FEMALE 30/07/1994 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 100162 306 306.00 277 46 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

278 21000372 PG25180497 25661009134 VINAY KUMAR MALE 07/08/1993 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 10 114422 278 305.80 278 49 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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279 21000400 PG25191925 25661140354 ANAND KUMAR MALE 22/01/1991 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 20 128904 251 301.20 279 27 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

280 21000371 PG25082030 25661106288 SANDEEP TUDU MALE 21/02/1991 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 10 117268 272 299.20 280 47 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

281 21000291 PG25213568 25661151220
DANGI PRIYA 

HEMBRAM
FEMALE 31/10/1995 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 104293 298 298.00 281 48 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

282 21000300 PG25098340 25661204889 MANISHA KUMARI FEMALE 15/02/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 105525 295 295.00 282 49 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

283 21000323 PG25235173 25661161049 PANKAJ KUMAR MALE 08/07/1990 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 105725 295 295.00 283 34 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

284 21000268 PG25143723 25661006568 ANANYA FEMALE 02/04/1998 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 106089 294 294.00 284 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

285 21000408 PG25064831 25661082437 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE 23/12/1992 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 143461 226 293.80 285 35 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

286 21000464 PG25227919 25661202466 PREMANAND SAH MALE 01/06/1979 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 145224 224 291.20 286 28 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

287 21000360 PG25166941 25661065610 PRAVEEN ORAON MALE 10/07/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 20 133865 242 290.40 287 50 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

288 21000407 PG25222388 25661084467 POONAM FEMALE 23/05/1983 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 147599 220 286.00 288 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

289 21000137 PG25107438 25661165753 SURBHI BHAGAT FEMALE 26/12/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 110348 285 285.00 289 51 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

290 21000370 PG25178854 25661090832 BHAVANA KUMARI FEMALE 20/12/1978 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 110545 285 285.00 290 50 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

291 21000129 PG25147146 25661168810
SHIPRA SHAMA 

KUNKAL
FEMALE 28/02/1998 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 112151 282 282.00 291 52 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

292 21000108 PG25155097 25661035489
SATYA NARAYAN 

BHAKAT
MALE 07/07/1986 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 149804 216 280.80 292 51 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

293 21000330 PG25186320 25661115998 ARCHANA KUMARI FEMALE 31/07/1993 BC-II -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 113310 280 280.00 293 29 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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294 21000395 PG25072248 25661079463 RABINDRA NATH TUDU MALE 26/01/1991 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 150116 215 279.50 294 53 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

295 21000433 PG25182960 25661209514 MD MAHMOOD ALAM MALE 15/02/1993 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 20 140894 231 277.20 295 52 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

296 21000457 PG25225468 25661153040 RASHMI FEMALE 25/05/1969 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 117505 272 272.00 296 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

297 21000415 PG25200653 25661082960 RANI KIRTI FEMALE 14/12/1979 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 155777 206 267.80 297 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

298 21000455 PG25171064 25661096606 RAKESH KUMAR MALE 20/02/1979 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 156835 205 266.50 298 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

299 21000376 PG25220814 25661031845 VIBHUTI KUJUR FEMALE 06/08/1993 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 120829 265 265.00 299 54 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

300 21000039 PG25168697 25661010934 SABITA SAMAD FEMALE 13/05/1994 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 121093 265 265.00 300 55 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

301 21000454 PG25167403 25661147987 GUNJAN KUMARI FEMALE 24/09/1988 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 121284 265 265.00 301 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

302 21000405 PG25243890 25661225125 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE 03/06/1994 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 124133 260 260.00 302 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

303 21000413 PG25217213 25661056118 MIDEN MUNDU MALE 12/08/1976 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 161587 197 256.10 303 56 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

304 21000307 PG25062232 25661059953 RAM KEDAR KUMAR MALE 20/02/1985 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 126305 256 256.00 304 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

305 21000389 PG25113687 25661162624 SANTOSH KUMAR MALE 01/06/1981 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 163298 195 253.50 305 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

306 21000310 PG25193372 25661007507 NEETA TOPPO FEMALE 22/05/1981 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 130406 248 248.00 306 57 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

307 21000226 PG25206956 25661039191
ASHOK KUMAR 

BHAGAT
MALE 09/09/1989 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 132924 244 244.00 307 58 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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308 21000387 PG25176568 25661164759 RAYAZ AHMAD MALE 14/04/1975 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO NO 133286 243 243.00 308 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

309 21000141 PG25087285 25661148219 SONIA TOPPO FEMALE 10/08/1993 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 20 158125 202 242.40 309 59 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

310 21000453 PG25202953 25661135773 GUDAKESH MALE 11/06/1993 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 169030 185 240.50 310 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

311 21000390 PG25169168 25661132600 RITA KASHYAP FEMALE 28/04/1978 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 169044 185 240.50 311 53 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

312 21000261 PG25239946 25661107095 YOGENDRA SINGH MALE 04/08/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 135290 240 240.00 312 60 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

313 21000356 PG25159295 25661133113
BIJAY KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY
MALE 30/11/1979 SC -- -- NA NO NA NO NO 135793 239 239.00 313 36 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

314 21000448 PG25109401 25661193400 VARSHA FEMALE 14/07/1994 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 138110 235 235.00 314 37 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

315 21000446 PG25243903 25661218524 SUSHMA KIRAN NAG FEMALE 21/05/1993 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 172017 180 234.00 315 61 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

316 21000316 PG25225429 25661237701 DEVIKA MURMU FEMALE 01/06/1996 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 140314 231 231.00 316 62 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

317 21000008 PG25230111 25661194833 TANWEER ALAM MALE 25/08/1972 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 140566 231 231.00 317 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

318 21000398 PG25193468 25661034761 ROHIT RAJ MALE 14/04/1994 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 141745 229 229.00 318 38 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

319 21000449 PG25192216 25661016289 TANISHKA BARWAR FEMALE 23/08/1994 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 144108 225 225.00 319 63 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

320 21000462 PG25212519 25661027260 ANKIT HANSDAK MALE 01/07/1999 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 144248 225 225.00 320 64 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

321 21000397 PG25185596 25661172087 POONAM BARLA FEMALE 15/02/1993 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 179205 169 219.70 321 65 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

322 21000440 PG25160076 25661090596 NISHA KUMARI KIRO FEMALE 25/01/1985 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 180862 166 215.80 322 66 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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323 21000437 PG25174911 25661011902 YAMINI SINGH FEMALE 15/05/1998 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 151923 213 213.00 323 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

324 21000456 PG25177511 25661013346 ATIRANJAN KUMAR MALE 23/11/1984 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 186880 156 202.80 324 39 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

325 21000406 PG25139927 25661186199
PAWAN KUMAR 

BHENGRA
MALE 16/07/1970 ST -- NO NA NO NA NO NO 158356 202 202.00 325 67 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

326 21000147 PG25211042 25661107998 SHEEREEN SHAHEEN FEMALE 22/01/1986 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 159027 201 201.00 326 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

327 21000399 PG25201532 25661120034
MD ALIMUDDIN 

ANSARI
MALE 03/05/1967 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 190420 150 195.00 327 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION 

NON CREAMY LAYER CASTE CERTIFICATE 

IS NOT SUBMITTED

328 21000444 PG25078347 25661194416 ISHRAT JAHAN FEMALE 15/12/1978 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 193038 145 188.50 328 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

329 21000394 PG25143442 25661032824 KAJOL SINGH FEMALE 09/02/1991 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 193871 144 187.20 329 68 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

330 21000355 PG25167040 25661224949 SHASHIKANT PRASAD MALE 10/06/1993 ST -- NO NA NO NA NO YES 167762 187 187.00 330 69 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

331 21000302 PG25215954 25661069483 PRADEEP BAITHA MALE 07/09/1978 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 171040 182 182.00 331 40 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

332 21000335 PG25106852 25661033932 ASHISH KUMAR ROY MALE 02/10/1997 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 172509 180 180.00 332 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

333 21000384 PG25186452 25661062206 HALAN  BARLA MALE 30/09/1979 ST -- NO NA NO NA NO YES 30 203083 127 165.10 333 70 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

334 21000383 PG25213166 25661053097
JEETENDRA KUMAR 

MAHLI
MALE 05/01/1974 ST -- NO NA NO NA NO YES 30 204583 124 161.20 334 71 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

335 21000396 PG25189310 25661196998 SHAGUFTA PARWEEN FEMALE 29/12/1989 BC-I -- -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 205059 123 159.90 335 54 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

336 21000382 PG25155003 25661237194 GARIMA PRAKASH FEMALE 07/10/1980 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO YES 30 205245 122 158.60 336 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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337 21000430 PG25217182 25661049988 RASHMI MISHRA FEMALE 15/03/1981 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES YES 30 207145 118 153.40 337 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

338 21000421 PG25134452 25661197149 SHIKHA JHA FEMALE 15/12/1995 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 192425 146 146.00 338 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

339 21000414 PG25217536 25661155085 SEEMA SANGA FEMALE 21/11/1987 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 210739 110 143.00 339 72 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

340 21000431 PG25207080 25661118121 SUDIPTI KUMARI FEMALE 15/10/1992 ST -- NO NA NO NA NO YES 30 211272 110 143.00 340 73 -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

341 21000434 PG25230830 25661025329 KUMARI ARCHANA FEMALE 15/01/1986 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 195469 141 141.00 341 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION 

NON CREAMY LAYER CASTE CERTIFICATE 

IS NOT SUBMITTED

342 21000329 PG25157175 25661076446 SHIKHA AGRAWAL FEMALE 25/12/1996 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA NO NO 196506 139 139.00 342 -- -- -- -- --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

343 21000441 PG25147612 25661086211 PREM KUMAR MALE 05/12/1989 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 202118 129 129.00 343 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

344 21000324 PG25109770 25661140153 AFSHANA FEMALE 25/12/1997 GENERAL -- -- NA YES

LOCOMOTOR DISABILTY 

INCLUDING CEREBRAL 

PLASY, LEPROSY CURED, 

DWARFISM, ACID ATTACT 

VICTIMS AND MUSCULAR 

DYSTROPH

YES NO 207993 116 116.00 344 -- -- -- 2 --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

345 21000436 PG25213197 25661097791 VIJAY KUMAR MALE 16/11/1992 GENERAL -- -- NA NO NA YES NO 210466 111 111.00 345 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

346 21000443 PG25232801 25661093500 MEDHA KIRTI MALE 14/02/1993 GENERAL NO -- NA NO NA YES NO 211969 108 108.00 346 -- -- -- -- --

THERE IS A MISMATCH IN CATEGORY 

CREDENTIALS CLAIMED BY THE 

CANDIDATE.

CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY PROVISIONAL 

AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF

CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL BEFORE 

ADMISSION

347 21000385 PG25075989 25661123610 IQBAL HASAN WARIS MALE 03/05/1991 BC-I -- -- NA YES BLINDNESS AND LOW VISION YES NO 212795 106 106.00 347 55 -- -- 3 --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

348 21000418 PG25041861 25661236997 KARAN GUPTA MALE 22/01/1994 BC-I -- -- NA YES BLINDNESS AND LOW VISION YES NO 212833 106 106.00 348 56 -- -- 4 --

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

349 21000445 PG25230764 25661119530 DIVYA KSHITIJ KUJUR MALE 15/05/1990 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 222330 77 100.10 349 74 -- -- --
For Category 

Seat Only

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

350 21000429 PG25157548 25661154274 PAMINIKA ORAON FEMALE 11/11/1995 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 221475 80 80.00 350 75 -- -- --
For Category 

Seat Only

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION
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351 21000458 PG25234584 25661238688 ALOK BARA MALE 08/08/1980 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 225725 60 78.00 351 76 -- -- --
For Category 

Seat Only

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

352 21000401 PG25110527 25661099302 ADITYA MANGALAM MALE 05/09/1997 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES NO 223030 74 74.00 352 77 -- -- --
For Category 

Seat Only

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

353 21000425 PG25201212 25661037421
SUNIL GEORGE 

KANDULNA
MALE 21/09/1988 ST -- NO NA NO NA YES YES 30 228100 43 55.90 353 78 -- -- --

For Category 

Seat Only

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

354 21000428 PG25239892 25661224706 ARVIND KUMAR MALE 10/05/1985 SC -- -- NA NO NA YES YES 226662 55 55.00 354 41 -- -- --
For Category 

Seat Only

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

355 21000432 PG25171382 25661110100 SANJEEV KUMAR RAVI MALE 29/03/1970 SC -- -- NA NO NA NO NO 227205 50 50.00 355 42 -- -- --
For Category 

Seat Only

YOUR CANDIDATURE IS ENTIRELY 

PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF

COUNSELLING AND PRESENTATION OF ALL 

REQUIRED CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL 

BEFORE ADMISSION

Note :- 1. The above State Merit List is prepared on the basis of candidate's NEET (PG) 2025 All India Rank and the information as they provide in the online Application Form.

             2. If any mismatch or discrepancy is found between the Uploaded certificates and the claims made in the application, strict legal action will be taken which include the lodging of an FIR against the candidate.

             3. The allocated Medical institutions are responsible for thoroughly verifying all certificates and documents of the candidates at the time of Admission.
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